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Manufacturer Part Number GP2S24J0000F Category Sensors, Transducers

Manufacturer Sharp Microelectronics Description PHOTOINTERRUPTER TRANS OUT 4X3
Package / Case Tube Quantity Available 2985

Series - Operating Temperature -25°C ~ 85°C

Mounting Type Through Hole Output Type Phototransistor

Package / Case PCB Mount Response Time 20us, 20us

Current - Collector (Ic) (Max) 50mA X\:Iat:f]e - Collector Emitter Breakdown 35V

Sensing Method Reflective Current - DC Forward (If) (Max) 50mA

Sensing Distance 0.028" (0.7mm) Packaging Tube

GP2S24J0000F 2985pcs New and Original in Stock, Find GP2S24J0000F Stock, Datasheet, PDF, Inventory at Ariat-Tech.com Online, Order GP2524J0000F Sharp
Microelectronics with warrantied and confidence. RFQ GP2S24J0000F : Info@Ariat-Tech.com
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Description

GP2S27T2 HAM

PHOTOINTERRUPTER REFLEC 6MM PCB

PHOTOINTERRUPTER REFL 0.7MM SMD

PHOTOINTERRUPTER REFL 0.7MM PCB

MOSFET N-CH 500V 18A TO220

GP2S27T3 SHARP

PHOTOINTERRUPTER REFLEC .8MM PCB

PHOTOINTERRUPTER REFLEC .8MM SMD

PHOTOINTERRUPTER REFL 0.7MM SMD

PHOTOINTERRUPTER REFLEC .8MM DIP

PHOTOINTERRUPTER REFL 0.7MM PCB

MOSFET N-CH 500V 23A TO3PN

PHOTOINTERRUPTER REFLEC .8MM SMD

PHOTOINTERRUPTER REFLEC .7MM SMD

MOSFET N-CH 600V 20A TO3PN

GP2S22 SHARP

PHOTOINTERRUPTER TRANS OUT 4X3

MOSFET N-CH 500V 20A TO3PN

GP2S27V6 SHARP

GP2S27B SHARP

IC Chips & IGBT Module - Hot Stock Part Number

Manufacturer

HAM

Sharp Microelectronics

Sharp Microelectronics

Sharp Microelectronics

Global Power Technologies Group

Sharp Microelectronics

Sharp Microelectronics

Sharp Microelectronics

Sharp Microelectronics

Sharp Microelectronics

Sharp Microelectronics

Global Power Technologies Group

Sharp Microelectronics

Sharp Microelectronics

Global Power Technologies Group

Sharp Microelectronics

Sharp Microelectronics

Global Power Technologies Group

Sharp Microelectronics

Sharp Microelectronics

Qty

150 pcs

3450 pcs

3654 pcs

34 pcs

1900 pcs

9685 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

88720 pcs

88720 pcs

88720 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

1698 pcs

8956 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

9685 pcs

8956 pcs

GP2A28A1J00F GP2A28N1J0OF
GP2AP007A00F GP2AP008TOOF
GP2M002A060FG GP2M004A060PG
GP2MO005A060CG GP2MO005A060FG
GP2M010A065F GP2M011A090NG
GP2S27T3 GP2S27T3J00F
GP2S700HCP GP2S700HCP
GP2W0118YPS GP2W0150YPOF
GP2W3152YPOF GP2W3172XPOF
GP2Y0A21 GP2Y0A21YKOF

GP2AP002A00F

GP2AP030A00F

GP2MO004A065FG

GP2M005A060PGH

GP2M012A080NG

GP2S27V6

GP2W0004YP

GP2W3104XPOF

GP2W3270XPOF

GP2Y0A41SKOF

GP2AP002S00F GP2APO003A10F
GP2AP052A00F GP2L26K2
GP2M004A065PG GP2MO005A050PG
GP2MO008A060FGH GP2MO010A060F
GP2M020A050H GP2M020A060N
GP2S29SVJOOF GP2S40JJ000F
GP2W0110YPS GP2W0112YPOF
GP2W3104YPOF GP2W3106YPOF
GP2YOA02YKOF GP2YOA02YKOF
GP2Y0A41SKOF GP2Y0A41SKOF

Electronics Components Distributor — IC Chips & IGBT Module Supplier.
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