

GP2S24J0000F	
Part Number	GP2S24J0000F
Manufacturer	Sharp Microelectronics
Description	PHOTOINTERRUPTER TRANS OUT 4X3
Quantity Available	2985 pcs in stock
Datasheets	GP2S24J0000F.pdf
GP2S24J0000F Price	Request Price & Lead Time Online or Email us: Info@ariat-tech.com

Technical Information of GP2S24J0000F

Manufacturer Part Number	GP2S24J0000F	Category	Sensors, Transducers
Manufacturer	Sharp Microelectronics	Description	PHOTOINTERRUPTER TRANS OUT 4X3
Package / Case	Tube	Quantity Available	2985
Series	-	Operating Temperature	-25°C ~ 85°C
Mounting Type	Through Hole	Output Type	Phototransistor
Package / Case	PCB Mount	Response Time	20µs, 20µs
Current - Collector (Ic) (Max)	20mA	Voltage - Collector Emitter Breakdown (Max)	35V
Sensing Method	Reflective	Current - DC Forward (If) (Max)	50mA
Sensing Distance	0.028" (0.7mm)	Packaging	Tube

GP2S24J0000F 2985pcs New and Original in Stock, Find GP2S24J0000F Stock, Datasheet, PDF, Inventory at Ariat-Tech.com Online, Order GP2S24J0000F Sharp Microelectronics with warrantied and confidence. RFQ GP2S24J0000F : Info@Ariat-Tech.com

Related parts for GP2S24J0000F						
Image	Part Number	Description	Manufacturer	Qty		
Photo Not Available	GP2S27T2	GP2S27T2 HAM	НАМ	150 pcs		
	GP2S28	PHOTOINTERRUPTER REFLEC 6MM PCB	Sharp Microelectronics	3450 pcs		
	GP2S27T3J00F	PHOTOINTERRUPTER REFL 0.7MM SMD	Sharp Microelectronics	3654 pcs		
	GP2S24CJ000F	PHOTOINTERRUPTER REFL 0.7MM PCB	Sharp Microelectronics	34 pcs		
	GP2M020A050H	MOSFET N-CH 500V 18A TO220	Global Power Technologies Group	1900 pcs		
SHARP MERGELECTRONICE OPTOB AMERICAS	GP2S27T3	GP2S27T3 SHARP	Sharp Microelectronics	9685 pcs		
	GP2S24ABJ00F	PHOTOINTERRUPTER REFLEC .8MM PCB	Sharp Microelectronics	500 pcs		
.	GP2S27T	PHOTOINTERRUPTER REFLEC .8MM SMD	Sharp Microelectronics	500 pcs		
Ļ	GP2S27T2J00F	PHOTOINTERRUPTER REFL 0.7MM SMD	Sharp Microelectronics	88720 pcs		
	GP2S24	PHOTOINTERRUPTER REFLEC .8MM DIP	Sharp Microelectronics	88720 pcs		
	GP2S24BJ000F	PHOTOINTERRUPTER REFL 0.7MM PCB	Sharp Microelectronics	88720 pcs		
×	GP2M023A050N	MOSFET N-CH 500V 23A TO3PN	Global Power Technologies Group	500 pcs		
SHARP MERGELECTRONICE OPTHE AMERICAS	GP2S27T6J00F	PHOTOINTERRUPTER REFLEC .8MM SMD	Sharp Microelectronics	500 pcs		
	GP2S27TJ000F	PHOTOINTERRUPTER REFLEC .7MM SMD	Sharp Microelectronics	500 pcs		
No.	GP2M020A060N	MOSFET N-CH 600V 20A TO3PN	Global Power Technologies Group	1698 pcs		
SHARP HIGHOLIS ACTIONES OF THE AMARCAN	GP2S22	GP2S22 SHARP	Sharp Microelectronics	8956 pcs		
	GP2S24BCJ00F	PHOTOINTERRUPTER TRANS OUT 4X3	Sharp Microelectronics	500 pcs		
**	GP2M020A050N	MOSFET N-CH 500V 20A TO3PN	Global Power Technologies Group	500 pcs		
SHARP. MCROBLECTORICS OF THE AMERICAN	GP2S27V6	GP2S27V6 SHARP	Sharp Microelectronics	9685 pcs		
SHARP. MCROELECTRONICS OF THE AMERICA	GP2S27B	GP2S27B SHARP	Sharp Microelectronics	8956 pcs		

IC Chips & IGBT Module - Hot Stock Part Number

GP2A28A1J00F	GP2A28N1J00F	GP2AP002A00F	GP2AP002S00F	GP2AP003A10F
GP2AP007A00F	GP2AP008T00F	GP2AP030A00F	GP2AP052A00F	GP2L26K2
GP2M002A060FG	GP2M004A060PG	GP2M004A065FG	GP2M004A065PG	GP2M005A050PG
GP2M005A060CG	GP2M005A060FG	GP2M005A060PGH	GP2M008A060FGH	GP2M010A060F
GP2M010A065F	GP2M011A090NG	GP2M012A080NG	GP2M020A050H	GP2M020A060N
GP2S27T3	GP2S27T3J00F	GP2S27V6	GP2S29SVJ00F	GP2S40JJ000F
GP2S700HCP	GP2S700HCP	GP2W0004YP	GP2W0110YPS	GP2W0112YPOF
GP2W0118YPS	GP2W0150YP0F	GP2W3104XP0F	GP2W3104YP0F	GP2W3106YP0F
GP2W3152YP0F	GP2W3172XP0F	GP2W3270XP0F	GP2Y0A02YK0F	GP2Y0A02YK0F
GP2Y0A21	GP2Y0A21YKOF	GP2Y0A41SK0F	GP2Y0A41SK0F	GP2Y0A41SKOF

Electronics Components Distributor – IC Chips & IGBT Module Supplier.

RFQ Email: Info@ariat-tech.com Website: https://www.ariat-tech.com

Copyright Notice © 1996-2019 ARIAT TECHNOLOGY LIMITED. All rights reserved.